Aisle area light distribution induction High-Bay
IA16
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A high efficiency, 16” wide induction high-bay that provides ideal light distribution for aisles and narrow
spaces.  Applications include warehouses, manufacturing facilities, open construction retail and gymnasiums
with the wire guard safety option.  Unlike conventional fluorescent or high intensity discharge lighting there
are no failures due to filament erosion or vibration.
SERIES

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
Fixture Series      Lens        # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
1 150
200
250
300
12
27
UV
BLANK
JB
PS
QB ( )
QBH ( )
QBT ( )
QC
QC ( )
SPSH
SPST
C ( )
6TI
6T2
F
OS ( )
SC
WG
20G
SDT
PC
850
3
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
Fixture Series      Lens        # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
Lamp Color Selections
850   80+ CRI, 5000K
IA16 1150 12 E 850                        IND                               1                            158                                            12,000
IA16 1200 27 E 850                        IND                               1                            210                                            17,000
IA16 1250 27 E 850                        IND                               1                            263                                            21,250
IA16 1300 12 E 850                        IND                               1                            315                                            27,000
*Wattages may vary depending on the ballast manufacturer and lamp type used.
Initial and mean system lumens are the initial/mean lumen output of the lamp/ballast system as rated by lamp and ballast manufacturer and may vary from manufacturer to manufacturer.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Contact Philips Optimum for current availability and ordering information
Lamp Type Selections
150  150w Induction System
200  200w Induction System
250  250w Induction System
300  300w Induction System
Voltage Selections
12    120V
27    277V
UV   120-277V
IA16
IA16P*
E
Re�ector Selections
E     Enhanced Aluminum
1
Hanging Selections
Blank  V-Chain Hangers
JB       Slide-On Junction Box
PS      Pendant Stabilizer
QB    Q Bracket
         (24”, 30” or 36”)
QBH  Quick Bracket with
          Hook (24”, 30” or 36”)
QBT  Quick Bracket for
         Threaded Rod
         (24”, 30” or 36”)
QC    Quick Hang Cable (10’)
QC( ) Quick Hang Cable
          (Specify Length)